
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF  SE1/4,
RUN N 1208.54 FT, E 576.47 FT,
S 1205.39 FT, W 715.11 FT

DICKS REGAL J/DICKS SHIRLENE G
774 SE EBENEEZER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-4S-17-09042-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

36417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/18/2017 DF 17.90 13,732 152,100 4,732 9,000
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774 SE EBENEZER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,099 112.6620 126.18 264,852 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1895

BAS 1,895 100 1,895 155,422

FCP 400 25 100 8,202

FOP 18 30 5 410

FST 180 55 99 8,120

2,493 2,099 172,154

BAS= W53 FCP= N25 W19 S20 FST= S12 E15 N12 W15$ E15 S5 E4$ W4
S7 W15 S23 E15 N6 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E31 S10 E20
N34$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,008

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 432

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 264

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3,404

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,732

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 152,100


